
Registration
 
LS Retail keynote  - Vision

LS  Retail keynote - Product update

Coffee break and networking 

All the latest in LS Central

Enable your customers with  
LS eCommerce

Unified experiences within hospitality
with LS Central

Lunch and networking

Toshiba*
Self-service transformation: Why it’s an 
imperative for 2022 and beyond

Diebold Nixdorf*
Moving from self-checkout to advanced 
self-service

Intelligent cloud suite:
add intelligence to your ERP

Coffee break

Simplifying payments with LS Pay

Replenishment: what’s new

Microsoft Dynamics 365 Business Central 
SaaS - Dimitry Chadayev, Microsoft

LS Central’s journey to SaaS

Data migration in a SaaS environment

Quicker implementations: tips and 
tricks from the field

Actionable insights: the missing link 
between data and action

LS Activity and Staff Management: 
hospitality deep dive

LS Express: more than a POS

LS Central for pharmacy: modern 
dispensing

Actionable Insights: get started now

LS First: what we are building on Dynamics 
365 Commerce

Hardware station: deep dive

Onboarding process and support 
for LS Central

SaaS architecture and replication

 

Fab food & beverage experiences with
LS Central for restaurants

Getting savvy with LS Pay

Sponsored by

08:00

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:15

11:00

11:45

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:30

15:00

15:15

16:00

16:45

17:30

Start End

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:15

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:30

14:15

15:00

15:15

15:45

16:30

17:15

18:00

Tuesday, May 17

Nordurljos - Track 1 Kaldalon - Track 2 Rima - Track 3

30 min. sessions

75 min. sessions

18:00 - 19:30 Cocktail reception and light dinner in the LS Retail experience center

* sponsored session



30 min. sessions

75 min. sessions

Sponsored by

Wednesday, May 18

Registration

Microsoft keynote

LS  Retail keynote

Coffee break and networking 

* sponsored session

Contactless food ordering  
with LS Central for restaurants

Offer contactless shopping
with LS Central

Meet the LS Central leadership team

Lunch and networking

HP* 
Technology Revolution –  
The Future of Hospitality

Implementing LS Central for  
unified experiences

Coffe break and networking

LS Central: how is it made?

Customer orders

Partner awards ceremony

Free time

How to handle a large 
implementation:  
key challenges and best 
practices

LS Central POS: implementing 
the DLL free webPOS

Update services in LS Central

LS Central for hotels:  
PMS deep dive

LS Insight: deep dive

How to get the most out of 
Dynamics 365 Business 
Central and the Power Platform

How telemetry can help you 
solve problems in a live SaaS 
environment

AGR Dynamics*
Are sustainable supply chains 
feasible in these turbulent 
times?

How to embark on an  
LS eCommerce project?

LS Central SaaS: best 
practices for optimum 
execution

LS Forecast: make your 
implementation a success

How we applied automation 
and continuous improvement 
in our localization process

Hybrid Component Server: 
how to set up, configure and 
maintain [technical]

08:00

09:00

09:30

10:15

10:45

11:30

12:15

12:45

13:30

14:15

14:45

15:00

15:45

16:30

17:00

17:45

Start End

09:00

09:30

10:15

10:45

11:15

12:00

12:45

13:30

14:00

14:45

15:00

15:30

16:15

17:00

17:45

19:30

Nordurljos - Track 1 Kaldalon - Track 2 Rima A - Track 3 Rima B - Track 4

19:30 - 00:00 Closing celebration at Whales of Iceland


