



Tuesday, May 17

30 min. sessions

75 min. sessions

Sponsored by







Start	End	Nordurljos - Track 1	Kaldalon - Track 2	Rima - Track 3			
08:00	09:00	Registration	Maritiment of the second				
09:00	09:30	LS Retail keynote - Vision					
09:30	10:00	LS Retail keynote - Product update					
10:00	10:15	Coffee break and networking		Manual France			
10:15	10:45	All the latest in LS Central	Data migration in a SaaS environment	LS First: what we are building on Dynamics 365 Commerce			
11:00	11:30	Enable your customers with LS eCommerce	Quicker implementations: tips and tricks from the field	Hardware station: deep dive			
11:45	12:15	Unified experiences within hospitality with LS Central					
12:15	13:00	Lunch and networking					
13:00	13:30	Toshiba* Self-service transformation: Why it's an imperative for 2022 and beyond	Actionable insights: the missing link between data and action	Onboarding process and support for LS Central			
13:45	14:15	Diebold Nixdorf*  Moving from self-checkout to advanced self-service	LS Activity and Staff Management: hospitality deep dive	SaaS architecture and replication			
14:30	15:00	Intelligent cloud suite: add intelligence to your ERP					
15:00	15:15	Coffee break					
15:15	15:45	Simplifying payments with LS Pay	LS Express: more than a POS	Fab food & beverage experiences with LS Central for restaurants			
16:00	16:30	Replenishment: what's new	LS Central for pharmacy: modern dispensing				
16:45	17:15	Microsoft Dynamics 365 Business Central SaaS - Dimitry Chadayev, Microsoft	Actionable Insights: get started now	Getting savvy with LS Pay			
17:30	18:00	LS Central's journey to SaaS					

18:00 - 19:30 Cocktail reception and light dinner in the LS Retail experience center





Wednesday, May 18

30 min. sessions

75 min. sessions

Sponsored by





Start	End	Nordurljos - Track 1	Kaldalon - Track 2	Rima A - Track 3	Rima B - Track 4		
08:00	09:00	Registration					
09:00	09:30	Microsoft keynote					
09:30	10:15	LS Retail keynote					
10:15	10:45	Coffee break and networking					
10:45	11:15	Contactless food ordering with LS Central for restaurants	How to handle a large implementation: key challenges and best	LS Insight: deep dive	LS Central SaaS: best practices for optimum execution		
11:30	12:00	Offer contactless shopping with LS Central	practices				
12:15	12:45	Meet the LS Central leadership team					
12:45	13:30	Lunch and networking					
13:30	14:00	HP* Technology Revolution - The Future of Hospitality	LS Central POS: implementing the DLL free webPOS	How to get the most out of Dynamics 365 Business Central and the Power Platform	LS Forecast: make your implementation a success		
14:15	14:45	Implementing LS Central for unified experiences		How telemetry can help you solve problems in a live SaaS environment			
14:45	15:00	Coffe break and networking					
15:00	15:30	LS Central: how is it made?	Update services in LS Central	AGR Dynamics*  Are sustainable supply chains feasible in these turbulent times?	How we applied automation and continuous improvement in our localization process		
15:45	16:15	Customer orders	LS Central for hotels:	How to embark on an LS eCommerce project?	Hybrid Component Server: how to set up, configure and maintain [technical]		
16:30	17:00		PMS deep dive				
17:00	17:45	Partner awards ceremony					
17:45	19:30	Free time Free time					